


Friday, November 6, 2020 
 

8:30-9:15 am  Yoga and Mindfulness   
   with Monica Zucco (Yoga for Every Body) 
 

9:30-10:45 am  Welcome and Opening  
   with Aitina Fareed-Cooke 

 

11:00-12:30 pm Furthering Equitable Representation in the Arts  
   with members of Frontline Arts Buffalo 

 

   Creating Access in Arts Education Through Collaboration   
   with Buffalo Center for Arts & Technology, Buffalo Society of Artists, and Explore Buffalo 

 

12:45-1:45 pm  Lunch Break 

 

2:00-3:00 pm Emerging Arts Professionals Panel: The Future of the Arts Industry 

 

3:15-4:15 pm How to Stay Connected & Advocate for Your Work 

 

4:15-5:30 pm  Virtual Happy Hour and Networking 

 

Saturday, November 7, 2020 
 

8:30-9:15 am  Brainstorming as a Team Using Improv  
   with Celine Krzan 

 

9:30-11:00 am  Panel Discussion: Reimagining Creativity in Response to Crisis 

   With Artpark, Buffalo Philharmonic Chorus, CEPA Gallery, and GObike Buffalo 

 

11:00-12:00 pm Lunch Break 

 

12:15-1:15 pm  Adapting Programming for Individuals of All Abilities  
   with Amy Mumbach and Jessica Sills (Collaborative Community Mission) 
 

   Intersectional Environmentalism, Art as Activism, and Fast Fashion  
   with Alexis Oltmer and Julie Klein 

 

   Theatre-Based Body Language Training for Police Officers  
   with Thembi Duncan (Shea’s PAC), Lt. Craig Macy and Cpt. Steven J. Nichols (Buffalo PD) 
 

1:30-2:30 pm Creative Placemaking for Rural and Prison Communities  
 with Josh Rice (Shake on the Lake) 
 

   Inclusive Programming for Deaf and Hard of Hearing Communities  
   with Kate LoConti Alcocer and Cassie Cameron (Irish Classical Theatre Co.) 
 

   Using Animation to Support Veterans and Other Trauma Victims  
   with Michael Falk (Rock or Something Animation) 
 

2:45-3:45 pm  Building a Sustainable Arts Infrastructure  
   with Bronwyn Keenan and Michael Mwenso (UB Arts Collaboratory) 
 

4:00-5:30 pm  Closing, Virtual Happy Hour, and Networking 

www.asiwny.org 



Presentations and Presenters 

Saturday 8:30 am 
 

Brainstorming as a 
Team Using Improv 

 

With Celine Krzan 

Saturday 1:30 pm 
 

Creative  
Placemaking for 
Rural and Prison 

Communities 
 

With Josh Rice,  
Shake on the Lake 

www.asiwny.org 

Saturday 12:15pm 
 

Adapting  
Programming for 
Individuals of All 

Abilities 
 

With Amy Mumbach 
and Jessica Sills,  

Collaborative  
Community Mission 

Friday 11:00 am 
 

Furthering  
Equitable  

Representation in 
the Arts 

 

With Members of 
Frontline Arts Buffalo 

Friday 2:00 pm 
 

Emerging Arts  
Professionals Panel 

 

With Riley Baracskai, 
Erin Burris, and Taylor 
Burrows. Moderated 

by Kaitlyn Anson. 

Saturday 2:45 pm 
 

Building a  
Sustainable Arts  

Infrastructure 

 

With Bronwyn Keenan, 
UB Arts Collaboratory 

Friday 11:00 am 
 

Creating Access in 
Arts Education 

Through  
Collaborations 

 

With Buffalo Center for 
Arts & Technology, 
Buffalo Society of 

Artists, and Explore 
Buffalo 

Friday 3:15 pm 
 

How to Stay  
Connected and  

Advocate for Your 
Work 

 

With ASI, CAN, and 
GBCA 

https://www.asiwny.org/2020/10/22/cpx2020-bronwyn-keenan/
https://www.asiwny.org/2020/10/23/cpx2020-bcat-explore-buffalo/
https://www.asiwny.org/2020/10/27/cpx2020-stay-connected-advocate/


Presentations and Presenters 

Saturday 12:15 pm 
 

Theatre-Based 
Body Language 

Training for Police 
Officers 

 

With Thembi Duncan, 
Lt. Craig Macy, and Cpt. 

Steven J. Nichols 

Friday 8:30 am 
 

Yoga and  
Mindfulness 

 

With Monica Zucco,  
Yoga for Every Body 

Friday 9:45 am 
 

Opening Speaker 
 

With Aitina Fareed-

Cooke 

Saturday 9:30 am 
 

Panel Discussion:  
Reimagining  
Creativity in  

Response to Crisis 
 

With Artpark, Buffalo 
Philharmonic Chorus, 

CEPA, & GObike 

Saturday 1:30 pm 
 

Using Animation to 
Support Veterans 
and Other Trauma  

Survivors 
 

With Michael Falk, 
Rock or Something  
Animation 

Conference  
Registration 

 

 $75 for both days 
or $40 for one 

 

Or purchase a single  
session for $15! 

 

 

Register online  
today  

 

Contact Holly Grant at  
holly@asiwny.org for more 
information or to request a 

scholarship application. 

www.asiwny.org 

Saturday 12:15 pm 
 

Intersectional  
Environmentalism, 
Art as Activism, and 

Fast Fashion 
 

With Alexis Oltmer and 
Julie Klein 

Saturday 1:30 pm 
 

Inclusive  
Programming for 
Deaf and Hard of 

Hearing  
Communities 

 

With Kate LoConti  
Alcocer and Cassie 

Cameron, Irish Classical 
Theatre Co. 

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/creative-professionals-exchange-cpx-2020-tickets-120273295665?aff=Website
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/creative-professionals-exchange-cpx-2020-tickets-120273295665?aff=Website
https://www.asiwny.org/2020/10/14/cpx2020-irish-classical-theatre/

